Wi-Fi:

30*" Gail Cassell Microbiology Research Retreat

Friday, November 8"

1:00 PM

2:30 PM

2:35PM

2:45 PM

3:00 PM

3:15PM

3:30 PM

3:45 PM

4:00-5:00
5:00-7:00 PM
7:00 PM

Retreat Registration

J. Victor Garcia
Welcome

Pete Burrows
Introductory Remarks

SLOT 1
Speaker, Title

SLOT 2
Speaker, Title

SLOT 3
Speaker, Title

SLOT 4
Speaker, Title

SLOT 5
Speaker, Title

November 8-10, 2024
Joe Wheeler State Park

Room Check-in / Poster set-up

Poster Session

Dinner

Saturday, November 9"

7:00 - 8:30 AM

8:30 AM

8:45 AM

9:00 AM

9:15 AM

9:30 AM

9:45 AM

Breakfast

SLOT 6
Speaker, Title

SLOT 7
Speaker, Title

SLOT 8
Speaker, Title

SLOT 9
Speaker, Title

SLOT 10
Speaker, Title

SLOT 11
Speaker, Title

TBA

Grand View

Lab

Lab

Lab

Lab

Lab

TBA
TBA

TBA

Lab

Lab

Lab

Lab

Lab

Lab



https://www.alapark.com/parks/joe-wheeler-state-park

10:00 AM SLOT 12
Speaker, Title

10:15 AM SLOT 13
Speaker, Title

10:30 AM Break

10:45 AM SLOT 14
Speaker, Title

11:00 AM SLOT 15
Speaker, Title

11:15 AM SLOT 16
Speaker, Title

11:30 AM SLOT 17
Speaker, Title

11:45 AM Group Picture
12:00 PM Lunch
1:00 PM Free Time

6:00—6:30 PM  Social Hour

6:30 PM Dinner

7:00 PM TBA
Distinguished Alumnus Speaker

Sunday, November 10th

8:00-9:00 AM Breakfast

8:30 AM Faculty 1
Title
9:00 AM Faculty 2
Title
9:30 AM Faculty 3
Title
10:00 AM Pete Burrows
Awards
10:30 AM J. Victor Garcia

Closing Remarks

10:45 - 11:00 AM Check Out

GS - Graduate Student (Year 4 and up)
NI — Graduate Student (1-3 years)
PD — Postdoctoral Fellow or PhD equivalent

Lab

Lab

Lab

Lab

Lab

Lab

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA



http://www.alapark.com/joe-wheeler-state-park

